CITY: BAXTER
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INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
WHOLESALE -DURABLE

RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY INDUSTRY

GROSS SALES

$11,979,874
$10,191,793
$94,461,344
$27,675,830
$96,984,820
$32,060,102
$31,427,518
$19,619,019
$15,971,124
$203,937,690
$12,145,738
$6,613,046
$2,942,401
$10,796,992
$3,594,965
$5,552,394
$4,904,117
$5,267,059
$24,858,066
$3,790,676
$2,489,137
$127,269,960

$754,533,665

ANNUAL 2006

TAXABLE SALES

$352,829
$8,182,164
$15,499,372
$25,497,953
$90,209,532
$10,367,487
$2,428,225
$5,153,419
$10,979,802
$117,302,228
$9,778,773
$558,376
$1,691,381
$2,486,294
$1,892,552
$24,027
$1,941,700
$5,069,942
$24,521,178
$2,707,474
$973,091
$11,128,850

$348,746,649

SALES TAX

$22,930
$531,841
$1,015,602
$1,657,366
$5,863,644
$843,614
$157,834
$334,972
$713,687
$7,624,648
$635,623
$36,297
$110,557
$161,608
$123,014
$1,561
$135,736
$329,548
$1,629,677
$175,985
$63,250
$723,664

$22,892,658

USE TAX

$15,001
$1,111
$17,745
$12,442
$180,610
$5,213
$9,791
$2,816
$830
$37,401
$3,521
$3,069
$4,287
$820
$1,703
$1,746
$3,904
$568
$5,970
$4,273
$2,632
$233,905

$549,358

TOTAL TAX

$37,931
$532,952
$1,033,347
$1,669,808
$6,044,254
$848,827
$167,625
$337,788
$714,517
$7,662,049
$639,144
$39,366
$114,844
$162,428
$124,717
$3,307
$139,640
$330,116
$1,635,647
$180,258
$65,882
$957,569

$23,442,016
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